Sunday, February 01, 2026

Match
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Marshal Stone
Gunleather

Taino

Questionable Content
Scout Brown

Sgt Sinew

Talks with Ghosts

Total Shooters 7
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Alaska 49ers'
Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

2:43:19 PM

Stage 1

23.47
46.43
55.68
58.52
52.35
49.66
71.58

Stage 2

23.06
45.04
46.94
55.68
47.25
62.11
69.76

Stage 3

30.07
43.40
48.99
51.47
53.63
44.34
69.91

Stage 4

26.63
51.74
50.67
51.97
53.58
49.44
53.49

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

24.09
50.89
39.39
47.35
66.42
73.36
77.28

1/10/2026

Final

Time
127.32
237.50
241.67
264.99
273.23
278.91
342.02



